
 



Scheduled Events for MARCH, 2025 

CUB SCOUT PACK 146 

 

Monday meetings are always at 6:00 PM in the Hoboken Multi-Service Center, 

144 Grand Street in Hoboken (southwest corner of 2nd and Grand) 
 
Blue-and-Gold Banquet 

Mar  3 (Mon) Hoboken Multi-Service Center at 6:00 PM 
Instead of a regular meeting 
Bridge ceremony for the Arrow of Light den 
Awards for other Cubs and Webelos 
Songs, skits, cheers 

 
Regular Den Meetings: 

Mar 10 (Mon) at 6:00 PM 
Mar 17 (Mon) at 6:00 PM 
Mar 24 (Mon) at 6:00 PM 
Mar 31 (Mon) at 6:00 PM 

 
Pack 146 Food Drive 

Mar  1 (Sat) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM 
We will man a table outside Hoboken Acme, 614 Clinton St. 
Cubs come when you can, stay for as long as you can 
Drivers needed noon-2:00 PM to transport food to St. Francis 

 
Scout Ski Day 

Mar  8 (Sat) 
Boy Scout Troop 146 will spend the entire weekend at Shawnee Mountain 
Drive up and join the Scouts for a day 
You must buy lift tickets in advance: 
https://www.shawneemt.com/group-trips/scout-events/ 

 
Outing - Sea Glass Walk 

Mar  9 (Sun) 11:00-12:00 
Meet at Lot #1, 300 Morris Pesin Drive, Jersey City NJ 07305 

 
Outing - Basketball at Brandt School organized by the Wolf Den  

Mar 10 (Mon) 6:30-7:30 PM, 215 9th Street in Hoboken 
 
Outing - Hike to Caven Point  

Mar 15 (Sat) 11:00-1:00 
Meet at Lot #1, 300 Morris Pesin Drive, Jersey City NJ 07305 

 
Outing - Nature's Canvas 

Mar 22 (Sat) 10:00-12:00 
Liberty State Park Nature Center 
275 Freedom Way, Jersey City NJ 07305 

 
Outing - Mother-Son Weekend at Fairview Lake YMCA Camp 

Mar 21-23 (Fri-Sun) 
Register: https://www.fairviewlakeymca.org/parentchild 

 


